



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) Old Colony Construction LLC		(3) The Brunalli Construction Company	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1	100% State	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0070 0209001	648.000	7.00000	4,536.00	5.24000	3,395.52	4.00000	2,592.00
FORMATION OF SUBGRADE	s.y.						
0080 0212000	225.000	30.00000	6,750.00	48.00000	10,800.00	73.00000	16,425.00
SUBBASE	c.y.						
0090 0216000	225.000	40.00000	9,000.00	52.00000	11,700.00	74.00000	16,650.00
PERVIOUS STRUCTURE BACKFILL	c.y.						
0100 0219001	760.000	7.00000	5,320.00	7.50000	5,700.00	10.00000	7,600.00
SEDIMENTATION CONTROL SYSTEM	l.f.						
0110 0304002	42.000	40.00000	1,680.00	63.00000	2,646.00	73.00000	3,066.00
PROCESSED AGGREGATE BASE	c.y.						
0120 0406170	112.000	190.00000	21,280.00	199.38000	22,330.56	160.00000	17,920.00
HMA S1	ton						
0130 0406171	993.000	125.00000	124,125.00	129.78000	128,871.54	110.00000	109,230.00
HMA S0.5	ton						
0140 0406173	84.000	150.00000	12,600.00	160.04000	13,443.36	160.00000	13,440.00
HMA S0.25	ton						
0150 0406236	385.000	7.00000	2,695.00	7.58000	2,918.30	8.00000	3,080.00
MATERIAL FOR TACK COAT	gal						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) Old Colony Construction LLC		(3) The Brunalli Construction Company		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1	100% State	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0160	0406270	3,850.000	5.00000	19,250.00	3.34000	12,859.00	4.50000	17,325.00
	MILLING OF BITUMINOUS CONCRETE (0" TO 6")	s.y.						
0170	0406303	101.000	15.00000	1,515.00	19.49000	1,968.49	15.00000	1,515.00
	SAWING AND SEALING JOINTS ** See Special Provisions **	I.f.						
0180	0406999	2,500.000	1.00000	2,500.00	1.00000	2,500.00	1.00000	2,500.00
	ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT COST (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.						
0190	0502206	(1.000)	150,000.00000	150,000.00	93,604.00000	93,604.00	26,000.00000	26,000.00
	TEMPORARY PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0200	0503151	(1.000)	400,000.00000	400,000.00	436,512.00000	436,512.00	340,000.00000	340,000.00
	REMOVAL OF SUPERSTRUCTURE (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **	LS						
0210	0507006	1.000	1,200.00000	1,200.00	867.00000	867.00	750.00000	750.00
	TYPE "C" CATCH BASIN TOP	ea.						
0220	0508001	(1.000)	20,000.00000	20,000.00	19,700.00000	19,700.00	21,000.00000	21,000.00
	SHEAR CONNECTORS	LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID				(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) Old Colony Construction LLC		(3) The Brunalli Construction Company	
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units								
SECTION: 1		100% State		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0230	0511203	4.000		250.00000	1,000.00	330.00000	1,320.00	278.00000	1,112.00
	POLYVINYL CHLORIDE PLASTIC PIPE WEEPHOLES ** See Special Provisions **	ea.							
0240	0513003	21.000		40.00000	840.00	35.24000	740.04	1.00000	21.00
	1-1/2" POLYVINYL CHLORIDE PLASTIC PIPE ** See Special Provisions **	l.f.							
0250	0520036	42.000		325.00000	13,650.00	360.38000	15,135.96	340.00000	14,280.00
	ASPHALTIC PLUG EXPANSION JOINT SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **	c.f.							
0260	0521001	20,925.000		1.20000	25,110.00	1.30000	27,202.50	1.00000	20,925.00
	ELASTOMERIC BEARING PADS ** See Special Provisions **	c.i.							
0270	0601000	110.000		700.00000	77,000.00	855.00000	94,050.00	1,760.00000	193,600.00
	CLASS "A" CONCRETE	c.y.							
0280	0601201	734.000		700.00000	513,800.00	640.00000	469,760.00	1,020.00000	748,680.00
	CLASS "F" CONCRETE	c.y.							
0290	0601785	(1.000)		32,000.00000	32,000.00	32,318.00000	32,318.00	41,000.00000	41,000.00
	STAIN PROTECTION (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **	LS							
0300	0602000	12,126.000		1.30000	15,763.80	1.63000	19,765.38	1.30000	15,763.80
	DEFORMED STEEL BARS	lb.							



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) Old Colony Construction LLC		(3) The Brunalli Construction Company		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 1	100% State			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0310	0602006	126,736.000	1.30000	164,756.80	1.52000	192,638.72	1.35000	171,093.60
	DEFORMED STEEL BARS - EPOXY COATED	lb.						
0320	0602891	1,500.000	35.00000	52,500.00	41.02000	61,530.00	32.00000	48,000.00
	DOWEL BAR SPLICER SYSTEM - EPOXY COATED	ea.						
0330	0602911	18.000	125.00000	2,250.00	290.00000	5,220.00	105.00000	1,890.00
	DRILLING HOLES AND GROUTING ANCHOR BOLTS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0340	0602965	380.000	25.00000	9,500.00	46.46000	17,654.80	42.00000	15,960.00
	DRILLING HOLES AND GROUTING REINFORCING BARS ** See Special Provisions **	ea.						
0350	0603061	(1.000)	575,000.00000	575,000.00	580,154.00000	580,154.00	615,000.00000	615,000.00
	STRUCTURAL STEEL (SITE NO. 1)	LS						
0360	0603371	356,000.000	1.00000	356,000.00	1.00000	356,000.00	1.00000	356,000.00
	MATERIALS FOR STRUCTURAL STEEL (SITE NO. 1) (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **	est.						
0370	0603729	2,050.000	15.00000	30,750.00	53.60000	109,880.00	1.00000	2,050.00
	LOCALIZED PAINT REMOVAL AND FIELD PAINTING OF EXISTING STEEL ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) Old Colony Construction LLC		(3) The Brunalli Construction Company	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1	100% State	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0380	0603802 37.000	700.00000	25,900.00	506.00000	18,722.00	795.00000	29,415.00
	STRUCTURAL STEEL - SIGN cwt. SUPPORTS ** See Special Provisions **						
0390	0707009 1,444.000	70.00000	101,080.00	77.53000	111,953.32	72.00000	103,968.00
	MEMBRANE WATERPROOFING s.y. (COLD LIQUID ELASTOMERIC) ** See Special Provisions **						
0400	0708001 160.000	20.00000	3,200.00	15.00000	2,400.00	39.00000	6,240.00
	DAMPPROOFING s.y.						
0410	0714050 237.000	1.00000	237.00	75.00000	17,775.00	26.00000	6,162.00
	TEMPORARY EARTH RETAINING s.f. SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **						
0420	0813012 220.000	75.00000	16,500.00	56.00000	12,320.00	84.00000	18,480.00
	5" X 18" GRANITE STONE CURBING ** l.f. See Special Provisions **						
0430	0814002 380.000	70.00000	26,600.00	31.00000	11,780.00	74.00000	28,120.00
	RESET GRANITE STONE CURBING ** l.f. See Special Provisions **						
0440	0822001 1,020.000	45.00000	45,900.00	39.89000	40,687.80	15.00000	15,300.00
	TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE l.f. BARRIER CURB						
0450	0822002 400.000	10.00000	4,000.00	20.00000	8,000.00	6.00000	2,400.00
	RELOCATED TEMPORARY PRECAST l.f. CONCRETE BARRIER CURB						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) Old Colony Construction LLC		(3) The Brunalli Construction Company	
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			100% State		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0460	0822005	260.000	80.00000	20,800.00	79.00000	20,540.00	29.00000	7,540.00
	TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB (STRUCTURE) ** See Special Provisions **	I.f.						
0470	0822006	260.000	25.00000	6,500.00	58.58000	15,230.80	18.00000	4,680.00
	RELOCATED TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB(STRUCTURE) ** See Special Provisions **	I.f.						
0480	0822050	280.000	150.00000	42,000.00	83.00000	23,240.00	29.00000	8,120.00
	TEMPORARY PRECAST CONCRETE BARRIER CURB (STRUCTURE) 15" X 32"	I.f.						
0490	0910170	551.000	24.00000	13,224.00	25.00000	13,775.00	22.00000	12,122.00
	METAL BEAM RAIL (TYPE R-B 350)	I.f.						
0500	0910173	4.000	2,500.00000	10,000.00	2,614.00000	10,456.00	2,400.00000	9,600.00
	R-B 350 BRIDGE ATTACHMENT - VERTICAL SHAPED PARAPET	ea.						
0510	0911924	3.000	1,100.00000	3,300.00	1,242.00000	3,726.00	1,100.00000	3,300.00
	R-B END ANCHORAGE-TYPE II	ea.						
0520	0912503	902.000	6.00000	5,412.00	6.54000	5,899.08	6.00000	5,412.00
	REMOVE METAL BEAM RAIL	I.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) Old Colony Construction LLC		(3) The Brunalli Construction Company	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 1	100% State	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0530 0913021	746.000	15.00000	11,190.00	22.50000	16,785.00	20.00000	14,920.00
6'CHAIN LINK FENCE	I.f.						
0540 0913832	504.000	15.00000	7,560.00	15.24000	7,680.96	15.00000	7,560.00
REMOVE CAST IRON PICKET FENCE	I.f.						
** See Special Provisions **							
0550 0913955	545.000	130.00000	70,850.00	155.15000	84,556.75	150.00000	81,750.00
PROTECTIVE FENCE (7' HIGH)	I.f.						
(CURVED) ** See Special Provisions **							
0560 0917010	1,500.000	1.00000	1,500.00	1.00000	1,500.00	1.00000	1,500.00
REPAIR GUIDERAIL (ESTIMATED COST)	est.						
** See Special Provisions **							
0570 0921001	2,751.000	12.00000	33,012.00	9.00000	24,759.00	27.00000	74,277.00
CONCRETE SIDEWALK ** See Special Provisions **	s.f.						
0580 0922001	45.000	100.00000	4,500.00	54.60000	2,457.00	163.00000	7,335.00
BITUMINOUS CONCRETE SIDEWALK	s.y.						
0590 0939001	120.000	5.00000	600.00	93.50000	11,220.00	1.00000	120.00
SWEEPING FOR DUST CONTROL	hr						
0600 0943001	49.000	10.00000	490.00	30.00000	1,470.00	1.00000	49.00
WATER FOR DUST CONTROL	m.ga						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) Old Colony Construction LLC		(3) The Brunalli Construction Company	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 1	100% State			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0610	0944000 1,130.000	3.00000	3,390.00	8.00000	9,040.00	14.00000	15,820.00
	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL s.y.						
0620	0950005 1,130.000	3.00000	3,390.00	2.76000	3,118.80	3.00000	3,390.00
	TURF ESTABLISHMENT ** See Special Provisions ** s.y.						
0630	0969062 24.000	2,000.00000	48,000.00	1,794.00000	43,056.00	1,930.00000	46,320.00
	CONSTRUCTION FIELD OFFICE, MEDIUM ** See Special Provisions ** mo.						
0640	0970006 62,500.000	1.00000	62,500.00	1.00000	62,500.00	1.00000	62,500.00
	TRAFFICPERSON (MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICER) (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions ** est.						
0650	0971001 (1.000)	50,000.00000	50,000.00	118,000.00000	118,000.00	63,000.00000	63,000.00
	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC ** See Special Provisions ** LS						
0660	0974001 90.000	300.00000	27,000.00	567.00000	51,030.00	830.00000	74,700.00
	REMOVAL OF EXISTING MASONRY ** See Special Provisions ** c.y.						
0670	0975002 (1.000)	400,000.00000	400,000.00	315,077.00000	315,077.00	453,000.00000	453,000.00
	MOBILIZATION LS						
0680	0976002 14,400.000	0.80000	11,520.00	0.75000	10,800.00	1.00000	14,400.00
	BARRICADE WARNING LIGHTS - HIGH INTENSITY day						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) Old Colony Construction LLC		(3) The Brunalli Construction Company	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 1	100% State			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0690 0978002	250.000	40.00000	10,000.00	82.00000	20,500.00	82.00000	20,500.00
TRAFFIC DRUM	ea.						
0700 0979003	6.000	150.00000	900.00	112.00000	672.00	112.00000	672.00
CONSTRUCTION BARRICADE TYPE III	ea.						
** See Special Provisions **							
0710 0980001	(1.000)	10,000.00000	10,000.00	10,514.00000	10,514.00	21,000.00000	21,000.00
CONSTRUCTION STAKING ** See	LS						
Special Provisions **							
0720 0981100	250.000	20.00000	5,000.00	39.00000	9,750.00	39.00000	9,750.00
42" TRAFFIC CONE	ea.						
0730 1001001	140.000	15.00000	2,100.00	48.50000	6,790.00	21.00000	2,940.00
TRENCHING AND BACKFILLING ** See	l.f.						
Special Provisions **							
0740 1008015	611.000	30.00000	18,330.00	38.00000	23,218.00	30.00000	18,330.00
2" RIGID METAL CONDUIT -	l.f.						
SURFACE							
0750 1008115	165.000	15.00000	2,475.00	41.00000	6,765.00	15.00000	2,475.00
2" RIGID METAL CONDUIT IN TRENCH	l.f.						
0760 1008315	565.000	25.00000	14,125.00	58.00000	32,770.00	25.00000	14,125.00
2" RIGID METAL CONDUIT IN	l.f.						
STRUCTURE							



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID				(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) Old Colony Construction LLC		(3) The Brunalli Construction Company	
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units								
SECTION: 1	100% State			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0770	1008907	10.000		110.00000	1,100.00	224.00000	2,240.00	100.00000	1,000.00
	CLEAN EXISTING CONDUIT ** See Special Provisions **		hr						
0780	1009016	13.000		1,500.00000	19,500.00	1,951.00000	25,363.00	1,500.00000	19,500.00
	18" X 12" X 8" CAST IRON JUNCTION BOX		ea.						
0790	1010011	2.000		500.00000	1,000.00	898.00000	1,796.00	600.00000	1,200.00
	CONCRETE HANDHOLE - TYPE I		ea.						
0800	1012031	4,740.000		3.00000	14,220.00	3.57000	16,921.80	3.00000	14,220.00
	NO. 2 SINGLE CONDUCTOR		l.f.						
0810	1012038	790.000		1.50000	1,185.00	1.28000	1,011.20	1.30000	1,027.00
	NO. 8 SINGLE CONDUCTOR		l.f.						
0820	1013005	10.000		15.00000	150.00	27.00000	270.00	10.00000	100.00
	1 1/2" LIQUID TIGHT FLEXIBLE METAL CONDUIT		l.f.						
0830	1014901	2,800.000		2.00000	5,600.00	1.00000	2,800.00	2.00000	5,600.00
	REMOVE CABLE ** See Special Provisions **		l.f.						
0840	1020042	(1.000)		7,500.00000	7,500.00	9,704.00000	9,704.00	7,500.00000	7,500.00
	MAINTAIN EXISTING ILLUMINATION ** See Special Provisions **		LS						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) Old Colony Construction LLC		(3) The Brunalli Construction Company	
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			100% State		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0850	1112241	1.000	4,000.00000	4,000.00	9,000.00000	9,000.00	4,000.00000	4,000.00
FIBER OPTIC CABLE SPLICE ENCLOSURE ** See Special Provisions **								
		ea.						
0860	1112252	5,000.000	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00	1.00000	5,000.00
EQUIPMENT OPERATIONS (ESTIMATED COST) ** See Special Provisions **								
		est.						
0870	1112290	1.000	11,500.00000	11,500.00	8,000.00000	8,000.00	11,000.00000	11,000.00
REPAIR FIBER OPTIC CABLE - COMPLETE ** See Special Provisions **								
		ea.						
0880	1113601	1,800.000	5.00000	9,000.00	14.45000	26,010.00	5.00000	9,000.00
OPTICAL FIBERCABLE - SINGLE MODE LOOSE BUFFER TUBE CABLE, 2 FIBER ** See Special Provisions **								
		l.f.						
0890	1118051	(1.000)	7,500.00000	7,500.00	11,904.00000	11,904.00	7,500.00000	7,500.00
TEMPORARY SIGNALIZATION (SITE NO. 1) ** See Special Provisions **								
		LS						
0900	1118052	(1.000)	3,500.00000	3,500.00	21,904.00000	21,904.00	3,500.00000	3,500.00
TEMPORARY SIGNALIZATION (SITE NO. 2) ** See Special Provisions **								
		LS						
0910	1130000	1,200.000	5.00000	6,000.00	20.00000	24,000.00	19.00000	22,800.00
HIGH MOUNTED INTERNALLY ILLU- MINATED FLASHING ARROW								
		day						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID Item Description Alt Set / Alt Member			(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) Old Colony Construction LLC		(3) The Brunalli Construction Company	
Quantity and Units			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1			100% State		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0920	1131002	1,200.000	15.00000	18,000.00	52.00000	62,400.00	19.00000	22,800.00
REMOTE CONTROL CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN ** See Special Provisions **								
		day						
0930	1205207	38.000	15.00000	570.00	19.00000	722.00	37.00000	1,406.00
TYPE DE-7 DELINEATOR								
		ea.						
0940	1205214	30.000	15.00000	450.00	19.00000	570.00	37.00000	1,110.00
TYPE DE-7A DELINEATOR								
		ea.						
0950	1206023	(1.000)	4,500.00000	4,500.00	3,744.00000	3,744.00	1,900.00000	1,900.00
REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING SIGNS ** See Special Provisions **								
		LS						
0960	1206025	(1.000)	7,500.00000	7,500.00	15,136.00000	15,136.00	23,300.00000	23,300.00
REMOVAL AND RELOCATION OF EXISTING OVERHEAD SIGNS ** See Special Provisions **								
		LS						
0970	1207034	320.000	30.00000	9,600.00	50.00000	16,000.00	50.00000	16,000.00
SIGN FACE - EXTRUDED ALUMINUM (TYPE IV RETROREFLECTIVE SHEETING) ** See Special Provisions **								
		s.f.						
0980	1209114	3,200.000	0.25000	800.00	0.20000	640.00	0.14000	448.00
HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" YELLOW								
		l.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID				(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) Old Colony Construction LLC		(3) The Brunalli Construction Company	
Item Description				Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units								
SECTION: 1	100% State			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0990	1209124	2,850.000		0.25000	712.50	0.20000	570.00	0.14000	399.00
	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS 4" WHITE		I.f.						
1000	1209131	100.000		2.00000	200.00	2.00000	200.00	1.20000	120.00
	HOT-APPLIED PAINTED LEGEND, ARROWS AND MARKINGS		s.f.						
1010	1210101	3,000.000		0.50000	1,500.00	0.40000	1,200.00	0.34000	1,020.00
	4" WHITE EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **		I.f.						
1020	1210102	2,200.000		0.50000	1,100.00	0.40000	880.00	0.34000	748.00
	4" YELLOW EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS ** See Special Provisions **		I.f.						
1030	1210105	350.000		3.50000	1,225.00	3.50000	1,225.00	3.20000	1,120.00
	EPOXY RESIN PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SYMBOLS AND LEGENDS ** See Special Provisions **		s.f.						
1040	1211001	775.000		1.50000	1,162.50	1.25000	968.75	1.20000	930.00
	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT MARKINGS		s.f.						
1050	1220013	1,000.000		15.00000	15,000.00	20.00000	20,000.00	16.00000	16,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS - BRIGHT FLUORESCENT SHEETING ** See Special Provisions **		s.f.						



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) Old Colony Construction LLC		(3) The Brunalli Construction Company	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 1	100% State	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
1060	1300061 (1.000)	25,000.00000	25,000.00	32,755.00000	32,755.00	26,000.00000	26,000.00
WATER MAIN SUPPORT SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **							
1070	1301082 150.000	150.00000	22,500.00	228.14000	34,221.00	283.00000	42,450.00
8" DUCTILE IRON PIPE (WATER MAIN) ** See Special Provisions **							
1080	1301652 (1.000)	35,000.00000	35,000.00	44,085.00000	44,085.00	37,000.00000	37,000.00
8" DUCTILE IRON PIPE INSTALLED ON BRIDGE(WATER MAIN) ** See Special Provisions **							
1090	1301948 24.000	300.00000	7,200.00	154.00000	3,696.00	294.00000	7,056.00
16" STEEL PIPE SLEEVE ** See Special Provisions **							
1100	1302061 4.000	200.00000	800.00	360.00000	1,440.00	717.00000	2,868.00
ADJUST GATE BOX (WATER) ** See Special Provisions **							
1110	1302931 229.000	90.00000	20,610.00	124.46000	28,501.34	114.00000	26,106.00
WATERMAIN INSULATION (WATER MAIN) ** See Special Provisions **							
1120	1303230 1.000	6,500.00000	6,500.00	9,239.00000	9,239.00	6,635.00000	6,635.00
FIRE SUPPRESSION STANDPIPE SYSTEM ** See Special Provisions **							



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID		(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) Old Colony Construction LLC		(3) The Brunalli Construction Company	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 1	100% State	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
1130	1504010 (1.000)	100,000.00000	100,000.00	72,257.00000	72,257.00	69,000.00000	69,000.00
TEMPORARY SUPPORT OF UTILITIES LS							
** See Special Provisions **							
1140	1807010 4.000	400.00000	1,600.00	350.00000	1,400.00	350.00000	1,400.00
TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 200 LB ea.							
1150	1807011 2.000	400.00000	800.00	350.00000	700.00	350.00000	700.00
TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 400 LB ea.							
1160	1807012 7.000	400.00000	2,800.00	350.00000	2,450.00	350.00000	2,450.00
TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 700 LB ea.							
1170	1807013 12.000	400.00000	4,800.00	350.00000	4,200.00	350.00000	4,200.00
TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 1400 LB ea.							
1180	1807014 6.000	400.00000	2,400.00	350.00000	2,100.00	350.00000	2,100.00
TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE 2100 LB ea.							
1190	1807104 2.000	150.00000	300.00	350.00000	700.00	78.00000	156.00
RELOCATION OF TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE (700 LB) ea.							



Tabulation of Bids

Line No / Item ID			(1) Rotha Contracting Co., Inc.		(2) Old Colony Construction LLC		(3) The Brunalli Construction Company	
Item Description			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 1			100% State		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
1200	1807105	8.000	150.00000	1,200.00	350.00000	2,800.00	78.00000	624.00
	RELOCATION OF TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE (1400 LB.)	ea.						
1210	1807106	4.000	150.00000	600.00	350.00000	1,400.00	78.00000	312.00
	RELOCATION OF TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM TYPE A MODULE (2100 LB)	ea.						
1220	1806200	800.000	25.00000	20,000.00	35.00000	28,000.00	100.00000	80,000.00
	FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 1.TYPE D-1 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE	hr						
BB	1							
1230	1806200-02	800.000						
	FURNISHING AND USE OF PORTABLE IMPACT ATTENUATION SYSTEM 2.TYPE D-2 -THE CONTRACTOR MUST BASE THE BID ON ONE ALTERNATE	hr						
BB	2							
Section Totals:				\$4,249,167.60		\$4,561,019.95		\$4,694,251.40
Contract Totals				\$4,249,167.60		\$4,561,019.95		\$4,694,251.40